ARTIST SUBMISSION FORM

Art Space at First Presbyterian Church 471 Main St./P.O. Box 458 Highlands, NC 28741

Name	
Address	
Phone numbers: Cell	Home
E-mail We	ebsite
Are you a member/affiliate member of First Presbyt	erian? Y/N Another faith community?
Title of artwork	
Medium(s) used	Is it for sale? Y/N If so, price?
Please attach a photo of your piece when returning Artist's Statement	this form. Work will not be considered without a photo.
	(continue on a separate page if needed
 Art work should relate to the theme of the ex Art must be ready to hang and, if necessary, Art must be appropriate for an audience of a Because space is limited, the committee rese 	ole: Paintings, drawings, photography, fabric art, etc. whibit. properly framed. Be advised there are space limitations. Il ages. rves the right to determine which pieces become part of an exhibit. st and purchaser. No fee will be retained by First Presbyterian
	onsible for any loss or damage to his/her work and for any personal First Presbyterian Church of Highlands harmless from any and all ng the premises.
Signature	Date

Mission Statement

The mission of Art Space at First Presbyterian is to create space for the visual arts to celebrate the Holy Spirit's gifts of creativity and imagination. We seek to deepen connections with each other and the Divine, to inspire creativity, and to grow in faith as art offers us new perspectives and speaks to our souls in a language beyond words.

*Submit form and photograph by email to: FPCHartspace@gmail.com. The deadline for the June exhibit is May 20, 2024. You will be notified when jurying is complete. Delivery of art to the church will be May 27, 28 29.